
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199211140002
69521

11/14/1992
02:40:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FUNG, JOHN
M

199211250002
82551

11/25/1992
02:50:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BEASLEY,
DANA F

199211160002
70631

11/16/1992
11:45:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DOWNS,
DONALD J

199211160002
70871

11/16/1992
12:45:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COHEN,
HENRY

199211160002
71491

11/16/1992
03:15:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GUIN, DAVID

199211160002
71501

11/16/1992
03:15:52

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CHAFIN,
BETTY S

199211160002
71611

11/16/1992
03:39:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199211160002
71621

11/16/1992
03:39:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199211170002
72371

11/17/1992
11:21:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES REINAGEL,
ROBERT J

199211170002
72361

11/17/1992
11:21:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RILEY, JAMES
C

199211170002
72541

11/17/1992
11:56:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WOODHOUSE,
BRENDA

199211180002
73141

11/18/1992
10:18:25

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KELLY, JOHN
CALVIN

199211180002
73501

11/18/1992
12:13:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LAWRENCE,
WILLIAM F

199211180002
74231

11/18/1992
03:48:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RITCHEY,
GREGORY S



199211190002
75111

11/19/1992
12:36:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DENTY,
ROBERT
REESE

199212020002
87301

12/02/1992
11:34:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

STEWART
MAGEE,
SUMNER G

199211190002
75441

11/19/1992
01:47:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LANDRUM,
RONNY D

199212030002
89401

12/03/1992
03:41:02

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OWEN,
KENNETH L

199212030002
89411

12/03/1992
03:42:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DAMRON, L
BRUCE

199212030002
89421

12/03/1992
03:44:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS,
RONALD G

199212160003
02411

12/16/1992
11:39:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PICKARD,
LEWIS FRED

199212160003
02951

12/16/1992
02:02:57

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TOUGHEY,
THOMAS J

199212170003
04371

12/17/1992
11:08:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARBURY,
JEROME
KEITH

199212180003
05651

12/18/1992
08:58:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ADKINS, TED
L

199212040002
89641

12/04/1992
08:46:46

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHROEDER,
DENNIS A

199212040002
90381

12/04/1992
11:58:54

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KNOX,
CHARLES H
JR

199212070002
91581

12/07/1992
10:53:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
THOMAS
EDWIN

199212070002
91601

12/07/1992
10:53:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SUMRALL,
THOMAS M

199212070002
91641

12/07/1992
10:53:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LUMPKIN,
FRANK L

199212070002
91661

12/07/1992
10:53:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCTYRE,
MARION W


