Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199211140002 69521	11/14/1992 02:40:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FUNG, JOHN M						
199211250002 82551	11/25/1992 02:50:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BEASLEY, DANA F						
199211160002 70631	11/16/1992 11:45:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DOWNS, DONALD J						
199211160002 70871	11/16/1992 12:45:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COHEN, HENRY						
199211160002 71491	11/16/1992 03:15:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GUIN, DAVID						
199211160002 71501	11/16/1992 03:15:52	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAFIN, BETTY S						
199211160002 71611	11/16/1992 03:39:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199211160002 71621	11/16/1992 03:39:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199211170002 72371	11/17/1992 11:21:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	REINAGEL, ROBERT J						
199211170002 72361	11/17/1992 11:21:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RILEY, JAMES C						
199211170002 72541	11/17/1992 11:56:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODHOUSE, BRENDA						
199211180002 73141	11/18/1992 10:18:25	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY, JOHN CALVIN						
199211180002 73501	11/18/1992 12:13:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWRENCE, WILLIAM F						
199211180002 74231	11/18/1992 03:48:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RITCHEY, GREGORY S						

		-		-				
199211190002 75111	11/19/1992 12:36:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DENTY, ROBERT REESE			
199212020002 87301	12/02/1992 11:34:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	STEWART MAGEE, SUMNER G			
199211190002 75441	11/19/1992 01:47:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LANDRUM, RONNY D			
199212030002 89401	12/03/1992 03:41:02	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OWEN, KENNETH L			
199212030002 89411	12/03/1992 03:42:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DAMRON, L BRUCE			
199212030002 89421	12/03/1992 03:44:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS, RONALD G			
199212160003 02411	12/16/1992 11:39:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PICKARD, LEWIS FRED			
199212160003 02951	12/16/1992 02:02:57	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TOUGHEY, THOMAS J			
199212170003 04371	12/17/1992 11:08:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARBURY, JEROME KEITH			
199212180003 05651	12/18/1992 08:58:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ADKINS, TED L			
199212040002 89641	12/04/1992 08:46:46	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHROEDER, DENNIS A			
199212040002 90381	12/04/1992 11:58:54	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KNOX, CHARLES H JR			
199212070002 91581	12/07/1992 10:53:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, THOMAS EDWIN			
199212070002 91601	12/07/1992 10:53:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SUMRALL, THOMAS M			
199212070002 91641	12/07/1992 10:53:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LUMPKIN, FRANK L			
199212070002 91661	12/07/1992 10:53:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCTYRE, MARION W			